
Winning team email catherine.smith@ecsd.net or text 780-999-2819 Updated: June 8, 2022

CARDINAL LEGER ARCHBISHOP JOSEPH MACNEIL

SIR JOHN THOMPSON FATHER MICHAEL MIREAU

ST. ALPHONSUS H.E. BERIAULT

ST. CATHERINE LOUIS ST. LAURENT

J.J. BOWLEN OUR LADY MOUNT CARMEL

ST. CECILIA ST. ROSE

ST. EDMUND

Mon.,May. 9 Mon., May. 9

SJT 21 CEC 1 OLMC 3 LSL 10

JJB 5 ED 21 HEB 0 ABJM 12

CAT 1 CL 1 ROSE 12 FMM 3

Tues., May. 10 Tues., May. 10

CEC 13 CL 11

ALS 13 CAT(home) 4

SJT 29 JJB 12

Wed., May. 11 Wed., May 11

JJB 11 ALS 2 ROSE 0 LSL 11

CAT 3 CEC 4 FMM 31 HEB 11

CL 16 ED 6 ABJM 0 OLMC 16

Mon., May 16 Mon., May 16

CAT 0 SJT 26 ABJM 5 ROSE 9

CL 13 ALS 5 OLMC 11 HEB 2

ED 35 CEC 15 LSL 19 FMM 7

Tues., May. 17

SJT 17 CL 5

ALS 3 ED 15 HEB 8 ROSE 11

JJB 7 CAT(home) 6 ABJM 1 LSL 25

OLMC 11 FMM 15

Tues., May. 24 Tues., May 24

ED 3 SJT 7 LSL 10 OLMC 2
CL/CEC/ALS/CAT/ROSE - Zone track meet FMM 8 ABJM 10

Wed., May. 25 Wed., May 25

CL 1 JJB 8

CEC 16 ALS 7

SJT - Zone track meet FMM - Zone track meet

Thur., May. 26

ROSE 19 HEB 2

Mon., May., 30 Mon., May 30

ED 20 CAT(home) 0 FMM 20 ABJM 6

CEC 11 JJB 16 LSL 35 HEB 5

ALS 0 SJT 25 ROSE 19 OLMC 16

Wed., May. 18 Wed., May. 18

Edmonton Catholic Junior High Athletics 

2022 Slo-Pitch

**Rainouts that cannot be rescheduled will be considered a tie**

POOL A POOL B

START GAME AS SOON AS BOTH TEAMS ARRIVE



Tues., May. 31 Tues., May. 31
LSL/AJM - Zone track meet

Wed., June 1 Wed., June 1

A.   4B(OLMC)9  at   1A(SJT)10 A.  7A(CAT)0  at   6B(HEB)12

B.   4A(CEC)9   at   1B(LSL)18 B.  BYE  at  6A(ALS)

C.   3B(FMM)4   at   2A(ED)18 C.  BYE  at  5B(ABJM)

D.   3A(JJB)9   at   2B(ROSE)15 D.  BYE  at  5A(CL)
HEB/OLMC - zone track meet so may need to reschedule

DIVISION 1 SEMI FINALS DIVISION 2 SEMI FINALS
Monday., June. 6 - Rescheduled to June 7 Monday., June 6 - Rescheduled to June 7
1.  Winner of D(ROSE)2  at  Winner of A(SJT)10 1.  Winner of A(HEB)18  at  5A(CL)21

2.  Winner of C(ED)4  at   Winner of B(LSL)20 2.  6A(ALS)   at   5B(ABJM)

DIVISION 1 CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Date: TBA Tuesday., June 7 - Rescheduled to June 13

Airway Park Airway Park
SJT  vs.   LSL CL   vs   ABJM

*LSL cannot play June 13

Playoff games at home of higher ranked school. Home team responsible for contrasting

uniform colours. Home team has choice for playoffs!!

St. Alphonsus - Borden Park
St. Edmund - Grand Trunk 
Mount Carmel - Kinsmen Park
CAT all away games - will maintain last bat privilege when designated
as home team

DIVISION 1 CROSSOVER DIVISION 2 CROSSOVER


